
Food Menu



APPETIZERS

ORIGINAL BRUSCHETTA 
Toasted bread, cherry tomatoes,
stracciatella & basil pesto dressing

62

FUNGHI BRUSCHETTA 
Toasted bread, mixed mushrooms &
truffle sauce

62

BURRATA
Fresh Italian burrata 

63

MOZARELLA DI BUFALA
Fresh buffalo mozzarella

63

PASTA

ARRABBIATA  
Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce

55

SCARPARIELLO
Spaghetti with cherry tomato sauce,
aged parmesan & fresh basil

62

ALFREDO
Homemade fettucine with cream,
parmesan, mushrooms & chicken

62

CACIO E PEPE
Bucatini pasta with pecorino & black
pepper 

65

SCOGLIO
Linguine pasta with seafood, cherry
tomatoes & parsley 

79

RAVIOLI
Mushroom, cheese stuffed ravioli,
basil, parmesan sauce

58

PACCHERI ALLA NORMA
Eggplant, tomato sauce, ricotta,
mozzarella, parmesan & basil

65

LASAGNA 
Ragù sauce with beef and parmesan

65

Signature Dishes



RISOTTO

ZAFFERANO & STRACCIATELLA
Carnaroli risotto with saffron and
stracciatella sauce 

68

FUNGHI & TARTUFO 
Carnaroli risotto with mushrooms &
truffle

72

RISOTTO ALLA PESCATORA
Carnaroli risotto with mixed seafood
& tomato Italian burrata 

76

ZAFFERANO & RIBS 
48 hours slow cooked beef short ribs,
risotto & beef jus

72

PIZZA

MARGHERITA 
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, basil

55

NAPOLETANA
Tomato, garlic, oregano, cherry
tomatoes

59

BUFALINA
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil
pesto

77

PEPPERONI (classic | spicy)
Tomato, mozzarella, beef pepperoni,
parsley

64

DUBAI SPECIAL
Smoked mozzarella, chicken, bell pepper,
parsley

78

FUNGHI E TARTUFO
Mozzarella, truffle sauce, mushrooms,
truffle oil 

87

4 FORMAGGI & NUTS
Mozzarella, smoked mozzarella,
ricotta, gorgonzola, walnuts 

89

VEGGIE
Mozzarella, cherry tomato, eggplant,
zucchini, bell pepper 

64

Signature Dishes



APPETIZERS

TORCHED SALMON AVOCADO
Avocado, torched fresh salmon

68

SPANISH CRISPY CALAMARI
Deep fried calamari, spicy mayo

44

HUMMUS WITH MEAT
Chickpea puree, fresh lamb meat,
nuts, olive oil 

39

HUMMUS DUKKA
Chickpea puree, nuts, olive oil,
parsley

24

SOUPS

ZUPPA DI  FUNGHI 25

SEAFOOD SOUP 30

TOMATO SOUP 25

Global Flavours

SHRIMP TACOS
Tortilla bread, sour cream, lettuce,
shrimps, tahini sauce

49

KIBBEH SAJEH
Minced Australian lamb, wheat
dough, yoghurt sauce, pomegranate

34

SHORT RIBS TACOS
Tortilla bread, sour cream, lettuce,
lamb, tahini sauce

49



SALADS

HALOUMI SALAD
Olives, orange, cherry tomato,
lettuce, balsamic dressing

52

CAESAR SALAD
Grilled chicken, parmesan, dried
tomato, lettuce, basil croutons 

62

LENTIL SALAD
Tomato, haloumi, hazelnut, carrot,
lentil

39

Global Flavours

POLLO QUINOA KALE 
Cherry tomato, pumpkin, quinoa,
apple dressing, chicken breast, green
apple

32

QUINOA TABOULEH SALAD
Parsley, mix quinoa, tomato, lemon
dressing

25

CHAR GRILLED JUMOB PRAWNS
Mix lettuce, dried tomato, avocado,
char grilled jumbo prawns

72



M A I N S

POLLO AROSTO (800g)
24 hours marinated baby chicken,
toum, baked potatoes 

65

CHICKEN SKEWERS (Tawook)
24 hours marinated fresh chicken,
toum, spicy mayo

57

MIX GRILL 
A selection of kebab, chicken
skewers, & lamb skewers 

85

Global Flavours

MIX GRILL (2 pax)
A selection of kebab, chicken
skewers, & lamb skewers 

160

LAMB TENDERLOIN SKEWERS
24 hours marinated lamb cubes,
parsley salad, grilled tomato, banana
leaves, dip, lemon

89

SPICY KEBAB 
Lamb skewers with spicy tomato
sauce

52

KEBAB
Char-grilled minced lamb, hummus,
grilled tomato, parsley salad

49

CHAR GRILLED SEABREAM (300g)
Seabream fillet, risotto, lemon butter
sauce

76

WAGYU STEAK (190g)
Char grilled strip-loin steak, mustard,
blue cheese sauce, mashed potatoes

125

SALMON STEAK 
Cooked on coals, lemon butter
sauce, saffron risotto 

108

GRILLED OCTOPUS 
24 hours marinated char grilled
octopus legs, tomato chimichurri, soft
potatoes, kalamata olives

100

CORDON BLEU 
breaded chicken breast, mozzarella
cheese, mushrooms, mash potatoes,
green leaves

58



S A N D W I C H E S

BEEF STRIP-LOIN SANDWICH
Truffle mayo, tomato, iceberg lettuce

52

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce

49

SHISH TAWOOK SANDWICH  
Marinated chicken breast, garlic cream,
cabbage salad

45

B U R G E R S

WAGYU CHEESE BURGER
Wagyu patty, secret sauce, cheese,
potato bun, tomato, lettuce, fries 

67

CRUNCHY CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken breast, secret sauce,
cheese, potato bun, lettuce

56

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
Fresh chicken breast, BBQ sauce, blue
cheese sauce, potato bun, ice berg 

62

Global Flavours



S U S H I

SALMON AVOCADO
Nori,sushi rice, fresh salmon, avocado,
japanese mayo

52

Global Flavours

SPICY TUNA ROLL
Nori,sushi rice, fresh tuna, volcano
sauce, tempura flakes, chives, tobiko. 

52

CREAM CHEESE ROLL
Nori,sushi rice, cucumber, avocado,
fresh salmon, white sesame seeds,
cream cheese, teriyakisauce, yuzu
mayo, red chili

52

CRAB MANGO ROLL
Nori,sushi rice, crabstick, mango,
tempura flakes, mango sauce, green
tobiko, crispy kale. 

52

CRAZY FRIED MAKI 
Nori,sushi rice, fresh tuna, fresh salmon,
teriyakisauce,spicy mayo, yuzu mayo.

52

SPICY SALMON ROLL 
Nori,sushi rice, fresh salmon, volcano
sauce, tempura flakes, chives, tobiko. 

52

SPICY TEMPURA ROLL
Nori,sushi rice, fresh salmon, avocado,
japanese mayo

52

SALMON TARTAR
Fresh salmon, avocado, rice,soya sprout

65

TUNA TARTAR
Fresh tuna, celery, mango, truffle oil,
Rice

69



B R E A K F A S T

SPINACINO 
Poached eggs, sautéed spinach,
avocado mash, tarragon hollandaise 

37

GRANOLA BOWL 
Mix granola & nuts, mangoes,
strawberry, berries, greek yoghurt

48

CRAZY TRUFFLE EGGS
Mix mushroom purée, truffle scrambled
egg, veal bacon, parmesan cheese

35

Global Flavours

ZATAR MORNING 
Pesto, poached eggs, sesame
hollandaise, mint, mascarpone cheese 

37

UOVA TEGAMINO
Shakshouka, egg, pita bread 

39

OMELETTE AL FORMAGGIO 
Cheese omelette, cherry tomato,
parmesan cheese cream, mix mushroom 

37

FRENCH TOAST 
Caramel sauce , mix berries, brioche
bread, vanilla ice cream 

49

TASTY WAKE UP
Haloumi cheese, red grapes, cilantro,
sesame seeds 

34

LABNEH POACHED EGGS
Spicy labneh with poached eggs,
dukka, olive oil 

34



Global Flavours
D E S S E R T S

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESCAKE 42

TIRAMISÙ 42

CHOCOLATE FONDANT 42

VANILLA MILLEFOGLIE 32

PISTACHIO LOVE 42

FRUIT PLATTER (s/m/l) 39/49/69 

I C E  C R E A M

VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, PISTACHIO, STRAWBERRY

AFFOGATO
1 scoop Vanilla ice cream , single shot espresso 

 SCOOP
Choose 1 flavor of your choice

CUP
3 scoops of your choice 

32

18

45



Drinks Menu



F R E S H  J U I C E S  
S

ip,
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S

ip,
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ip

M I L K S H A K E S

S M O O T H I E S

LCI SIGNATURE 
mango, kiwi, orange, banana

HAVANA
strawberry, apple juice, 1 scoop vanilla ice cream 

BUTTER BANANA 
peanut butter mix with banana , honey , skimmed milk 

PINACOLADA 
pineapple & coconut syrup, ice cups

HONEY YOGURT
milk, honey, yogurt

PURE GREEN
kiwi, green apple ,mint ,lemon, ginger,  ice cups  

LOVE 66 
strawberry mix with banana , 1 scoop vanilla ice cream , milk 

MOJITO
Passionfruit/mint/strawberry/blueberry/pineapple

HANGOUT
avocado, mango, banana, honey, skimmed milk, vanilla ice cream, nuts

AVOCADO VIP 

ORANGE             

CARROT     

PINEAPPLE

POMEGRANATE

WATERMELON 

MANGO

STRAWBERRY    

LEMON MINT

LEMONADE 

GREEN APPLE

32

37

37

32

38

38

39

32

34
30

34

VANILLA

STRAWBERRY 

BANANA

OREO

CHOCOLATE

MANGO

NUTELA

1  f lavour  34

2 f lavours  mix  36

3 f lavours  mix  38

OUR SEASONS
avocado, mango, strawberry, banana 

YOGURT FRUITS 
fresh yogurt with mix fruits

41

35

34

34

34

30

34

34

36

36

34



H O T  

ESPRESSO         

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  

SINGLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 

AMERICANO SMALL  

AMERICANO LARGE 

FLAT WHITE 

CAFE LATTE SMALL 

CAFE LATTE LARGE 

SPANISH LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO SMALL 

CAPPUCCINO LARGE

HOT MOCHA 

HOT CHOCOLATE SMALL  

HOT CHOCOLATE LARGE 

TURKISH COFFEE 

FRENCH TURKISH COFFEE 

BLACK TEA 

GREEN TEA 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 

EARL GREY TEA  

CAMOMILE TEA 

MOROCCAN TEA S/L

GINGER TEA S
ip,

 s
ip

S
ip,
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ip

C O L D

ICED AMERICANO  

ICED LATTE  

ICE SPANISH LATTE 

ICED CAPPUCCINO

FROZEN ESPRESSO

ICE CHOCOLATE 

ICE MOCHA  

LEMON ICED TEA 

PEACH ICED TEA 

SOFT

21

22

21

23

21

15

19

21

21

22

21

18

15

18

18

14

17

22

22

21

23

22

22

19

23

18

19

23

19

19

25/31

19

19

COKE/ZERO/LIGHT                 

SPRITE/SPRITE LIGHT              

FANTA               

RED BULL             

HEINEKEN O%             

MONVISO STILL LARGE 

MONVISO SPK LARGE 

MONVISO SPK SMALL 

LOCAL SMALL 

20

25

15

12

26

24

12

12

7


